| | | | 40 Man 20 | 224 0.575 | 20.4 | | | | | |
|--|--|---|---|--|---|---|--|--|--|--|
| Pon Pure | Logistics Pri | vate Limited | DATE Mar-20 | 021 8:57F | 101 | | www.cs.p | onpurelogistics.com | n | |
| CIN: U63090 | TN2005PTC564 | PY0 | PY01BF7639 To PAY (DD) With your M | | | | bil010592210059P | & Tracking | | |
| Administrati | | PON PURE Logistics | TRUCK No. | HILLIAN BOOKING MODE | | | GCN No. | | | |
| No. 1420, 2nd Floor, 13th Main Road, Anna Nagar, Chennai - 600 040. PAN : AAJCS0953J expres@po 34AAJCS0953J1Z7 onpurelogistics.com | | | | FROM | | | PONDICHERRY METTUPALAYAM (PDYM) | | | |
| | | | | | | | TRICHY HUB (TRHB) | | | |
| COTPL | | | | 10105922100591 _{TO} | | | TO | , | | |
| CONSIGNOR: | | | | CONSIGNEE : | | | FREIGHT CHARGES | AMOUNT | | |
| REVIVE FORMULATIONS INDIA PVT. LTD., | | | | SANTO LIFE SCIENCES | | | BASIC FREIGHT | _ | | |
| vanur-605111 | | | | trichy-620102 | | | ARTICLE CHARGES | and the second s | | |
| | | | | | | | DOCUMENT CHARGES | | | |
| Mobile Number : 6374141400 | | | tr-storical and the second second second second | Mobile Number : 9790428486 | | | DIESEL HIKE CHARGES | - | | |
| Email ld: | accounts@revi | accounts@reviveform.com | | Email Id: NO@GMAIL.COM | | | FREIGHT SURCHARGE - VALUE SURCHARGE - | | | |
| GOODS DESCRIPTION SAID TO CON | | | ONTAIN | NO. Of ARTICL | .E | CHARGED WT. | ACTUAL WT. | VALUE SONOTIANGE | | |
| CARTON BOX MEDICINE MATER | | MEDICINE MATERIAL | | | 36 | 468.0 | 468.0 | And the first proposition of the first proposi | Company of the second of the s | |
| NVOICE NO. | 1367 | VALUE | 38993,00 | | | Est, Del, Date : 16-Mar-2021(Booke | | OTHER CHARGES | Company of the control of the contro | |
| E-Waybill No | | nasana and and an and an | | | time), Delivery Branch Contact No.: 9150112229 | | | DOOR COLLECTION | Charles and indicated to the register characters of the register characters | |
| NATIONAL PROPERTY OF THE PROPE | Seal | / Sign Required Invoice | | A ANY WEST WAS ASSESSED. WHEN THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY O | | | DOOR DELIVERY | 320,00 | | |
| Seal: | NO | Sian: | NO | REMARKS: | | FIGTE - | THE PART OF | TOTAL FREIGHT | 2201.00 | |
| Regd. Off.: R.S.NO.21/3-A-2, VAZHUDAVUR ROAD, KURUMAMPET, PONDICHERRY 505009 | | | | ODA Location | Contracting Co. Co. Contracting Co. | direction of the second distribution of the second | (Committee of the control of the con | Rupees : Two Thousand Two Hundred One Only | | |
| | | | | ODA Km : | 0.00 | | | | | |
| BOOKING OFFICE : | 11, 80 FT ROAD, RANGA NAGAR, OLD MARRY URAVU KARAI, PONDICHERRY - 605 110 | | | S. Donado DUPLICATE | | | | | | |
| | | | SAA | MILE | F 0 0 | ENCES | | | | |
| | | | 1/2 | 364 D | ESC | ENCES | | | | |
| The consignor / consignee who is paying freight is liable for GST payment on reverse charge mechanism. | | | | Tikurichi Mallusana Magar | | | Pon Pure Logistics Private Limited | | | |
| waybill co | py of this non-r | set forth on the reverse of thinegotiable waybill and that th | е | The second of | ONG IN | chy-102 | | | | |
| information contained on this waybill. | | | | (Receiver : Sign, Mobile No., Stamp & Date) | | | © / 2 9150 112 229 | | | |